Autonoma
de Nayarit

NVESTIGACION

Universidad / SECRETARIA

Y POSGRADO

*Horas con docente (Hd)+ Horas independientes (Hi) /créditos

Semestres. Niveles de Formacion

Estancia

profesional
120+/168/18

Ejercicio de
Integracion Il
0+16/1

Seminario de
Investigacion
Ml o+16/1

Ejercicio de
Integracion IV
0+16/1
Seminario de

Investigacion IV
0+16/1

Optativas: 20 créditos

120

200

320

20

Enero -julio

Agosto- diciembre




